Date Event Type Start Time Location

Tue Sep13  TRI-POINT JH T Sl R A ] 530PM  TRIPOINT JR HIGH/ELEMENTARY
Thu Sep 15 St. John's Lutheran SG 5:30 PM Cissha Park Jr/Sr High School

Mon Sep 19 Armstrong-Potomac JH SG 5:30 PM Cissna Park Jr/Sr High School

Tue Sep 20 PVO SG 6:00 PM Flatville

Thu Sep 22 5/6 St. Malachy SG 5:30 PM Cissna Park Jr/Sr High School

Sat Sep 24 5/6 IW-JH SG 9:00 AM Cissna Park Jr/Sr High School

Sat Sep 24 IW-JH 8G 10:00 AM Cissna Park Jr/Sr High School

Mon Sep 26 Bishop McNamara SG 4:30 PM Bishop McNamara Catholic High Schoal
Thu Sep 29 5/6'Potomac SG 6:00 PM POTOMAC

Mon Oct 3 PRAIRIE CENTRAL JH SG 5:30 PM PRAIRIE CENTRAL JR HIGH SCHOOL
Tue Oct 4 5/6 Hoopeston 5G 4:45 PM Cissna Park Jr/Sr High School

Tue Oct 4 HOOPESTON-JH SG 5:30 PM Cissna Park Jr/Sr High School

Thu Ocl 6 St Joseph MS SG 6:00 PM St Joseph Middle School

Tue Oct 11 WATSEKA GLENN RAYMOND SG 5:30 PM GLENN RAYMOND MIDDLE SCHOOL
Fri Oct 14 SCHLARMAN ACADEMY - SG 5:30 PM SCHLARMAN RHIGH SCHOOL

Mon Oct 17 5/6 Potomac SG 5:30 PM Cissna Park Jr/Sr High School

Tue Oct 18 5/6 Nash SG 4:30 PM Clifton (Central)

Tue Oct 18 NASH SG 5:30 PM Clifton (Central)

Thu Oct 20 5/6 Milford- GS SG 4:45 PM Cissna Park Jr/Sr High School

Thu Oct 20 MILFORD-GS SG 5:30 PM Cissna Park Jr/Sr High School

Sat Oct 22 Twin County SG TBD Clifton

Mon Oct 24 Twin County SG TBD Clifton

Wed Oct 26 Twin County SG TBD Clifton

Mon Oct 31 5/6 PBL SG 4:45 PM Cissna Park Jr/Sr High School

Mon Oct 31 PBL SG 5:30 PM Cissna Park Jr/Sr High School

Tue Nov 1 DONOVAN JH SG 5:30 PM DONOVAN JR HIGH SCHOOL

Thu Nov 3 GCMS- MS SG 5:30 PM Cissna Park Jr/Sr High School

Mon Nov 7 Iroquois County (8th Grade) SG TBD TBD

Tue Nov 8 Iroquois County (8th Grade) SG TBD TBD

Thu Nov 10 Iroquois County (8th Grade) SG TBD TBD

Tue Nov 15 ST MALACHY SG 5:30 PM ST MALACHY SCHOOL - RANTOUL
Sat Nov 19 Regional (7th Grade) SG TBD TBD

Mon Nov 21 Regional (7th Grade) SG TBD TBD

Wed Nov 23 Regional (7th Grade) SG TBD 18D

Mon Nov 28 Regional (8th Grade) SG TBD TBD

Tue Nov 29 Regional (8th Grade) SG TBD TBD

Wed Nov 30 Sectional (7th Grade) SG TBD TBD

Thu Dec 1 Regional (8th Grade) SG T8D TBD

Sat Dec 3 State (7th Grade) SG TBD TBD

Wed Dec 7 Sectional (8th Grade) 8G TBD TBD

Thu Dec 8 State (7th Grade) SG TBD TBD

Sat Dec 10 State (8th Grade) SG T8D TBD

Thu Dec 15 State (8th Grade) SG TBD TBD
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